[bookmark: _GoBack]2018年冷水滩区高校毕业生“三支一扶”计划招募综合成绩公示
	招募岗位
	姓⠼/span>名
	准考证号
	考试成绩
	综合
成绩
	排名
	备⠼/span>注

	
	
	
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	
	
	

	支农（限男性）
	艾韬略
	43291500109
	65.25
	78.6
	71.925
	1
	入围体检

	
	肖志豪
	43291500108
	66.25
	75.6
	70.925
	2
	入围体检

	
	廖洁民
	43291500120
	64
	76.6
	70.3
	3
	入围体检

	
	唐文发
	43291500107
	66
	72.6
	69.3
	4
	入围体检

	
	唐书晨
	43291500115
	64.25
	72.4
	68.325
	5
	 

	
	陶斌华
	43291500129
	62
	74.4
	68.2
	6
	 

	
	秦 韬
	43291500127
	63.75
	72.6
	68.175
	7
	 

	
	唐 闪
	43291500117
	63.25
	72.8
	68.025
	8
	 

	
	冯海波
	43291500205
	59.5
	71.2
	65.35
	9
	 

	
	唐湘金
	43291500125
	61.5
	61.8
	61.65
	10
	 

	
	胡强华
	43291500103
	61.75
	缺考
	30.875
	11
	 

	
	阳 程
	43291500112
	59.25
	缺考
	29.625
	12
	 

	支农（限女性）
	周莉华
	43291500216
	72.5
	78.4
	75.45
	1
	入围体检

	
	欧阳晴
	43291500317
	70
	73.8
	71.9
	2
	入围体检

	
	蒋 莲
	43291500305
	69.25
	73.8
	71.525
	3
	入围体检

	
	伍 俊
	43291500323
	65.5
	73.2
	69.35
	4
	 

	
	龙 泉
	43291500218
	63.25
	75.4
	69.325
	5
	 

	
	蒋 莉
	43291500313
	65
	73.2
	69.1
	6
	 

	
	杨莲芳
	43291500213
	62.25
	73.2
	67.725
	7
	 

	
	唐颖茜
	43291500219
	61.5
	71.6
	66.55
	8
	 

	
	胡紫菡
	43291500311
	64.25
	缺考
	32.125
	9
	 



